

INCOME STATEMENT

Company **Комерцијална банка АД Скопје**
 Reporting period **01.01 - 31.12**
 Year **2020**
 Consolidated report **не**

	Note	<i>In 000 MKD</i>	
		Current Period 31.12.2020	Previous Period 31.12.2019
Interest income		2,816,672	2,916,288
Interest expense		-397,328	-512,771
Interest income/(expense), net	6	2,419,344	2,403,517
Fee and commission income		1,336,817	1,386,069
Fee and commission expense		-444,601	-438,907
Fee and commission income/(expense), net	7	892,216	947,162
Net trading income	8	4,421	14,234
Net income from other financial instruments at fair value	9	5,262	7,364
Foreign exchange gains/(losses), net	10	165,077	118,061
Other operating income	11	1,830,420	819,026
Share of profit of associates	24	67,614	60,816
Impairment losses of financial assets, net	12	#REF!	-588,509
Impairment losses of non-financial assets, net	13	-1,369,749	-4,513
Personnel expenses	14	-4,399	-978,760
Depreciation and amortization	15	-1,024,784	-163,220
Other operating expenses	16	-174,449	-648,425
Share of loss of associates	24	-743,837	0
Profit/(loss) before tax		2,067,136	1,986,753
Income tax expense	17	-155,170	-179,997
Profit for the year from continuing operations		1,911,966	1,806,756
Profit/(loss) form group of assets and liabilities held for sale		0	0
Profit/(loss) for the year		1,911,966	1,806,756
Profit/(loss) for the year attributable to*:			
Banks shareholders		0	0
Non-controlling interest		0	0
Earnings per share	41		
basic earning per share (in Denars)		839.00	793.00
diluted earnings per share (in Denars)		839.00	793.00

* only for consolidated financial statements

STATEMENT OF COMPREHENSIVE INCOME

Company **Комерцијална банка АД Скопје**
 Reporting period **01.01 - 31.12**
 Year **2020**
 Consolidated report **не**

Note	<i>In 000 MKD</i>	
	Curent Period 31.12.2020	Previous Period 31.12.2019
Profit/(loss) for the year	1,911,966	1,806,756
Other gains/(losses) for the period, not recognized in the Income statement (before tax)	0	0
Other gains/(losses) for the period, not recognized in the Income statement (before tax)	0	0
Revaluation reserve for equity investments available for sale	0	0
- unrealized net- changes in fair value of equity investments available for sale	0	0
- realized net gains/(losses) from equity investments available for sale, reclassified in Other Reserves	0	0
Changes in the credit capability of the bank, for financial liabilities measured at fair value	0	0
Corporate tax from other Gains/Losses not recognized in the Income Statement	0	0
Gains/Losses for the period not recognized in the Income Statement	0	0
Other Gains/Losses for the period that are or can be reclassified in the Income Statement	0	0
Revaluation reserve for debt securities (investments) available for sale	0	0
- unrealised net changes in fair value of debt securities (investments) available for sale	-2,077	-12,044
- realised net gains/losses of debt securities (investments) available for sale	0	0
- additional impairment of debt instruments available for sale	0	0
- Release of impairment of debt instruments available for sale, reclassified in the Income Statement	0	0
Revaluation reserve for foreclosed assets on the basis of uncollected receivables (before tax)	0	0
- revaluation reserve at the date of foreclosure of the asset	0	0
- reduction of revaluation reserve, reclassified in to Profit and loss	0	0
Reserve for instruments for hedging net-investment of Cash flow risk	0	0
-unrealized net-changes in fair value of hedging instruments of Cash flow risk	0	0
-realized net gains/(losses) on hedging instruments of cash flow, reclassified in the Income statement	0	0
Reserve for instruments to protect against the risk of net investments in foreign operations	0	0
Foreign exchange reserve of investment in foreign operations	0	0
Share in other gains/(losses) of associates not recognized in the income statement	0	0
Other gains/(losses) not recognized in the income statement	0	0
Income tax on other gains/(losses) that are or can be reclassified in the Income Statement	0	0
Total other gains/(losses) in the period that are or can be reclassified in the Income Statement	-2,077	-12,044
Other gains/(losses) for the period	-2,077	-12,044
Total comprehensive income for the year	1,909,889	1,794,712
Total comprehensive income for the year, attributable to*:	0	0
Shareholders of the Bank	0	0
Non-controlling interest	0	0

* only for consolidated financial statements